TRINTHLO

CANADA

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Riccardo Opeka
Ria Gill
Ryley MacFarlane
Teresa Tomchak
Tadaaki Sun
Jaclyn Bostrom
Alex Mazullo
Darcy Hinds
Neil Lloyd
Megan Lloyd
Amy Tucker
Ann Walters
Tara Curle
Pamela Dudas
Diane Miller
Jody Deane
Joshua Chambers
Lucas Gage

Uli Schmill
Jennifer Robinson
John Jackson
John Jackson

SEX

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

wnsville World Championship
August 12-25, 2024

BC Team List February 4, 2024

AGE

36
22
23
51
33
42
48
39
57
55
59
54
45
67
57
45
42
24
30
62
71
71

CATEGORY

35-39 Male Standard Duathlon
20-24 Female Standard Duathlon
20-24 Male Aquathlon

50-54 Female Long Distance
30-34 Male Aquathlon

40-44 Female Long Distance
45-49 Male Standard Duathlon
35-39 Male Aquabike

55-59 Male Aquabike

55-59 Female Aquabike

55-59 Female Aquathlon
50-54 Female Long Distance
45-49 Female Cross Triathlon
65-69 Female Long Distance
55-59 Female Long Distance
45-49 Female Aquathlon
40-44 Male Long Distance
20-24 Male Standard Duathlon
30-34 Male Cross Triathlon
60-64 Female Long Distance
70-74 Male Cross Triathlon
70-74 Male Sprint Duathlon



