

## BC Team List February 4, 2024

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	SEX	AGE	CATEGORY
Riccardo	Opeka	Male	36	35-39 Male Standard Duathlon
Ria	Gill	Female	22	20-24 Female Standard Duathlon
Ryley	MacFarlane	Male	23	20-24 Male Aquathlon
Teresa	Tomchak	Female	51	50-54 Female Long Distance
Tadaaki	Sun	Male	33	30-34 Male Aquathlon
Jaclyn	Bostrom	Female	42	40-44 Female Long Distance
Alex	Mazullo	Male	48	45-49 Male Standard Duathlon
Darcy	Hinds	Male	39	35-39 Male Aquabike
Neil	Lloyd	Male	57	55-59 Male Aquabike
Megan	Lloyd	Female	55	55-59 Female Aquabike
Amy	Tucker	Female	59	55-59 Female Aquathlon
Ann	Walters	Female	54	50-54 Female Long Distance
Tara	Curle	Female	45	45-49 Female Cross Triathlon
Pamela	Dudas	Female	67	65-69 Female Long Distance
Diane	Miller	Female	57	55-59 Female Long Distance
Jody	Deane	Female	45	45-49 Female Aquathlon
Joshua	Chambers	Male	42	40-44 Male Long Distance
Lucas	Gage	Male	24	20-24 Male Standard Duathlon
Uli	Schmill	Male	30	30-34 Male Cross Triathlon
Jennifer	Robinson	Female	62	60-64 Female Long Distance
John	Jackson	Male	71	70-74 Male Cross Triathlon
John	Jackson	Male	71	70-74 Male Sprint Duathlon